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2024 CTX BPI Exhibitor/Sponsor Resource List

A Special Thank You to our 2024 CTX BPI Exhibitors and Sponsors. If you stopped by a booth during the 
event and have additional questions, you may reach out to the following resources:

AOKA
Tosan Mene
bids@aokaengineering.com

APA - The Engineered Wood Association
Roy Frederick
Roy.frederick@apawood.org

ATS | Engineers, Inspectors, Surveyors
Linda Brown
Linda_Brown@ats-engineers.com

BOAT | Building O�cials Association of Texas
boatx.org

Bureau Veritas
Ty Chapman
ty.chapman@bureauveritas.com

Hoover Treated Wood Products, Inc.
Christopher Athari
cathari@frtw.com

MGO | My Government Online
Kensi Duplantis
kensid@scpdc.org

OmegaFlex, Inc. – Tracpipe
Curtis Engel
curtis.engel@omega�ex.com

Oracle | Permitting and Licensing Fusion Cloud
 Application
David Cli�
David.cli�@oracle.com

SafeBuilt
Brittany Caldwell
bcaldwell@safebuilt.com

Simpson Strong-Tie
Joe Ritchie
jritchie@strongtie.com

Spatial Data Logic | Municipal Management
 Software
Jack Paras
jparas@spatialdatalogic.com

TDLR | Texas Department of Licensing &
 Regulation
www.tdlr.texas.gov

Texas State Board of Plumbing Examiners
tsbpe.texas.gov

Willdan | Comprehensive. Innovative. Trusted.
Daren Raskin
DRaskin@willdan.com


